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PO. Box 120418, New Brighton, Minnesota 55112-0418

2012-2013 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MNML
Top 16 Schools in League--6th Grade (17 Schools)

School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Blake School
Falcon Ridge Middle School
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
Calvin Christian School-Blaine
Pioneer Ridge MS
St. Michadl-Albertville MS
Willmar Middle School
Chaska Middle School-East
Calvin Christian School
Chaska Middle School West
Eden Valley-Watkins Elementary
Roosevelt ES
First Ev. Lutheran Sch
Fisher Public School
Heritage Christian Academy

Top 35 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank

*1
*2
*2
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Student
Matthew Q
Frank Y
AlishaZ
Addison A
Cameron A
Daniel B
JerricJ
Adam L
LanelL
Will M
Josh P
CalebV
Mulan Z
Paige B
Johnny C
Liam D
Tanner F
Noah N
Dominic R
Matthew S
Marley A
Phuong B
Hunter F
Isaac F
SonjaM
Jack Z
Tanner B
Annalise D
Alex H
Chase L
Jeob L
Christenson M
AngdaR
Grant S
Owen S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Plymouth
Hopkins
Apple Valey

Saint Michad

Blaine
Chaska
Albertville
Willmar
Chaska
Edina
Chaska
Eden Valley
Virginia
Glencoe
Fisher
Maple Grove

School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Blake School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Pioneer RidgeMS
Wayzata Central Middle School
Falcon Ridge Middle School
Blake School
St. Michad-Albertville Middle East
Blake School
Calvin Christian School-Blaine
Falcon Ridge Middle School
Blake School
Falcon Ridge Middle School
St. Michael-AlbertvilleMS
Falcon Ridge Middle School
Falcon Ridge Middle School
Blake School
Calvin Christian School-Blaine
St. Michad-Albertville Middle East
Chaska Middle School-East
Willmar Middle School
St. Michadl-Albertville Middle East
Willmar Middle School
Calvin Christian School-Blaine
Pioneer Ridge MS
St. Michad-Albertville Middle East
Chaska Middle School-East
St. Michael-AlbertvilleMS
St. Michael-AlbertvilleMS
Willmar Middle School
Pioneer RidgeMS
St. Michael-AlbertvilleMS
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East

Town

Town
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Hopkins
Plymouth
Chaska
Plymouth
Apple Valley
Hopkins
Saint Michael
Hopkins
Blaine
Apple Valley
Hopkins
Apple Valley
Albertville
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Hopkins
Blaine
Saint Michael
Chaska
Willmar
Saint Michael
Willmar
Blaine
Chaska
Saint Michael
Chaska
Albertville
Albertville
Willmar
Chaska
Albertville
Saint Michael

Team Score
156
148
147
140
139
136
136
135
133
126
126
126
122
109
109
104

Score
34
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MNML

Regional Standings

Anoka, Kandiyohi, Meeker, Polk, Saint Louis, Stearns, Wright

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank
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School

St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
Calvin Christian School-Blaine

St. Michagl-Albertville MS
Willmar Middle School

Top Studentsin Region

Rank
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Student
Will M
CalebV
Liam D
Matthew S

Carver, Dakota, Hennepin, Mcleod, Olmsted, Scott

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank
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School

Wayzata Central Middle School
Blake School

Falcon Ridge Middle School
Pioneer Ridge MS

Top Studentsin Region

Rank
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Student
Matthew Q
Frank Y
AlishaZ
Addison A
Cameron A
Daniel B
Jerric J
Adam L
LaneL
Josh P
Mulan Z

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded

Saint Michad
Blaine
Albertville
Willmar

School
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
Calvin Christian School-Blaine
St. Michadl-Albertville MS
Calvin Christian School-Blaine

Plymouth
Hopkins
Apple Valey
Chaska

School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Blake School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Pioneer RidgeMS
Wayzata Central Middle School
Falcon Ridge Middle School
Blake School
Blake School
Falcon Ridge Middle School

Town

Town
Saint Michael
Blaine
Albertville
Blaine

Town

Town
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Hopkins
Plymouth
Chaska
Plymouth
Apple Valley
Hopkins
Hopkins
Apple Valley

Team Score

140
139
136
135

Score
30
30
29
29

Team Score

156
148
147
136

Score
34
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MNML

Top 10 Schools in League--7th Grade (15 Schools)

Rank

*1

Top 29 Students in League--7th Grade
Rank

*1
*2
*2
*2

School Town

Sartell Middle School Sartell
Falcon Ridge Middle School Apple Valey
Chaska Middle School West Chaska
St. Michael-Albertville MS Albertville
Pioneer Ridge MS Chaska
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East Saint Michael
Calvin Christian School-Blaine Blaine
Chaska Middle School-East Chaska
Heritage Christian Academy Maple Grove
Calvin Christian School Edina

Student School Town
Nicholas J Sartell Middle School Sartell
Noah A Falcon Ridge Middle School Apple Valley
Brandan C Sartell Middle School Sartell
Gavin K Sartell Middle School Sartell
Nick E Pioneer Ridge MS Chaska
Lizzy M Sartell Middle School Sartell
Nathan P Chaska Middle School West Chaska
Mark R Falcon Ridge Middle School Apple Valley
Bryant R Falcon Ridge Middle School Apple Valley
Nelson E St. Michael-Albertville MS Albertville
Sarah H Chaska Middle School-East Chaska
Tanner K St. Michadl-Albertville MS Albertville
Matt R Chaska Middle School West Chaska
Karl R Falcon Ridge Middle School Apple Valley
Jaedan S Calvin Christian School-Blaine Blaine
Katrina S Sartell Middle School Sartell
ChriswW Chaska Middle School West Chaska
Hoai B Pioneer RidgeMS Chaska
DevinC St. Michael-Albertville Middle East Saint Michael
BenF Chaska Middle School West Chaska
Alex H Schaeffer Academy Rochester
Danny J Chaska Middle School West Chaska
KaylaL Chaska Middle School West Chaska
Nic N Falcon Ridge Middle School Apple Valley
Dawson P Heritage Christian Academy Maple Grove
LukeR Chaska Middle School West Chaska
Haley R St. Michadl-Albertville MS Albertville
Kylas St. Michadl-Albertville MS Albertville
Zach S St. Michadl-Albertville MS Albertville

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Team Score
133
128
124
122
117
112
110
110
107
92

Score
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MNML
Regional Standings

Anoka, Kandiyohi, Meeker, Polk, Saint Louis, Stearns, Wright

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank School

1 Sartell Middle School

2 St. Michagl-Albertville MS

3 St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
4 Calvin Christian School-Blaine

Top Studentsin Region

Rank Student
1 Nicholas J
2 Brandan C
2 Gavin K
4 Lizzy M

Carver, Dakota, Hennepin, Mcleod, Olmsted, Scott

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank School
1 Falcon Ridge Middle School
2 Chaska Middle School West
3 Pioneer Ridge MS

4 Chaska Middle School-East

Top Studentsin Region

Rank Student
1 Noah A

2 Nick E

2 Nathan P

2 Mark R

2 Bryant R

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded

Town

Sartell

Albertville

Saint Michael

Blaine

School Town
Sartell Middle School Sartell
Sartell Middle School Sartell
Sartell Middle School Sartell
Sartell Middle School Sartell
Town

Apple Valey

Chaska

Chaska

Chaska

School Town

Falcon Ridge Middle School Apple Valley
Pioneer Ridge MS Chaska
Chaska Middle School West Chaska
Falcon Ridge Middle School Apple Valley
Falcon Ridge Middle School Apple Valley

Team Score

133
122
112
110

Score
28
27
27
26

Team Score

128
124
117
110

Score
27
26
26
26
26



Rank

*1

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MNML
Top 10 Schools in League--8th Grade (14 Schools)

School
Sartell Middle School
Falcon Ridge Middle School
Chaska Middle School West
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
Calvin Christian School
Chaska Middle School-East
St. Michael-Albertville MS
Calvin Christian School-Blaine
Pioneer Ridge MS
Heritage Christian Academy

Top 30 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank

*1
*2
*2
*2

Student
Christopher S
EmiliaG
Matthew N
Ricarda S
Jack V
ShofitaB
Taner E
James L
Kdly O
Molly P
Reid S
Sawviz A
Megan C
Brendan D
Susanna H
Jimmy L
Osman M
Logan M
DailiaP
Bryn R
LauraS
Alexander W
Atef A
EmilieG
Athena H
ZachH
BelleN
Coby O
AmandaV
AnnaW

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Sartell

Apple Valey

Chaska

Saint Michael

Edina

Chaska

Albertville

Blaine

Chaska

Maple Grove

School Town

Heritage Christian Academy Maple Grove
Falcon Ridge Middle School Apple Valley
Calvin Christian School Edina
Sartell Middle School Sartell
Calvin Christian School-Blaine Blaine
Chaska Middle School-East Chaska
Calvin Christian School Edina
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East Saint Michael
Chaska Middle School-East Chaska
Chaska Middle School West Chaska
Sartell Middle School Sartell
Falcon Ridge Middle School Apple Valley
Sartell Middle School Sartell
St. Michadl-Albertville MS Albertville
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East Saint Michael
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East Saint Michael
Falcon Ridge Middle School Apple Valley
Chaska Middle School West Chaska
Chaska Middle School West Chaska
Sartell Middle School Sartell
Sartell Middle School Sartell
St. Michael-Albertville MS Albertville
Chaska Middle School West Chaska
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East Saint Michael
Falcon Ridge Middle School Apple Valley
Chaska Middle School West Chaska
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East Saint Michael
Chaska Middle School West Chaska
Calvin Christian School-Blaine Blaine
Falcon Ridge Middle School Apple Valley

Team Score
133
130
129
129
125
125
124
123
115
104

Score
30
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MNML

Regional Standings

Anoka, Kandiyohi, Meeker, Polk, Saint Louis, Stearns, Wright

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank
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School
Sartell Middle School Sartell
St. Michadl-Albertville Middle East Saint Michael
St. Michagl-Albertville MS Albertville
Calvin Christian School-Blaine Blaine

Top Studentsin Region

Rank

W wr

Student
Ricarda S
Jack V
James L
Reid S

School
Sartell Middle School
Calvin Christian School-Blaine
St. Michadl-Albertville Middle East
Sartell Middle School

Carver, Dakota, Hennepin, Mcleod, Olmsted, Scott

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank
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School

Falcon Ridge Middle School
Chaska Middle School West
Calvin Christian School

Chaska Middle School-East

Top Studentsin Region

Rank

ADBADINON R

Student
Christopher S
EmiliaG
Matthew N
ShofitaB
Taner E
Kely O
Molly P

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded

Apple Valey
Chaska
Edina
Chaska

School
Heritage Christian Academy
Falcon Ridge Middle School
Calvin Christian School
Chaska Middle School-East
Calvin Christian School
Chaska Middle School-East
Chaska Middle School West

Town

Town

Town
Sartell
Blaine
Saint Michadl
Sartell

Town
Maple Grove
Apple Valley
Edina
Chaska
Edina
Chaska
Chaska

Team Score

133
129
124
123

Score
28
28
27
27

Team Score

130
129
125
125

Score
30
28
28
27
27
27
27



