

MINNESOTA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 120418, New Brighton, Minnesota 55112-0418

2012-2013 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MNML

Top 16 Schools in League--6th Grade (17 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	156
*2	Blake School	Hopkins	148
3	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	147
4	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	140
5	Calvin Christian School-Blaine	Blaine	139
6	Pioneer Ridge MS	Chaska	136
6	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	136
8	Willmar Middle School	Willmar	135
9	Chaska Middle School-East	Chaska	133
10	Calvin Christian School	Edina	126
10	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	126
10	Eden Valley-Watkins Elementary	Eden Valley	126
13	Roosevelt ES	Virginia	122
14	First Ev. Lutheran Sch	Glencoe	109
14	Fisher Public School	Fisher	109
16	Heritage Christian Academy	Maple Grove	104

Top 35 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Matthew Q	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	34
*2	Frank Y	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	31
*2	Alisha Z	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	31
4	Addison A	Blake School	Hopkins	30
4	Cameron A	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	30
4	Daniel B	Pioneer Ridge MS	Chaska	30
4	Jerric J	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	30
4	Adam L	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	30
4	Lane L	Blake School	Hopkins	30
4	Will M	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	30
4	Josh P	Blake School	Hopkins	30
4	Caleb V	Calvin Christian School-Blaine	Blaine	30
4	Mulan Z	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	30
14	Paige B	Blake School	Hopkins	29
14	Johnny C	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	29
14	Liam D	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	29
14	Tanner F	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	29
14	Noah N	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	29
14	Dominic R	Blake School	Hopkins	29
14	Matthew S	Calvin Christian School-Blaine	Blaine	29
21	Marley A	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	28
21	Phuong B	Chaska Middle School-East	Chaska	28
21	Hunter F	Willmar Middle School	Willmar	28
21	Isaac F	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	28
21	Sonja M	Willmar Middle School	Willmar	28
21	Jack Z	Calvin Christian School-Blaine	Blaine	28
27	Tanner B	Pioneer Ridge MS	Chaska	27
27	Annalise D	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	27
27	Alex H	Chaska Middle School-East	Chaska	27
27	Chase L	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	27
27	Jcob L	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	27
27	Christenson M	Willmar Middle School	Willmar	27
27	Angela R	Pioneer Ridge MS	Chaska	27
27	Grant S	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	27
27	Owen S	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	27

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MNML Regional Standings

Anoka, Kandiyohi, Meeker, Polk, Saint Louis, Stearns, Wright

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	140
2	Calvin Christian School-Blaine	Blaine	139
3	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	136
4	Willmar Middle School	Willmar	135

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Will M	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	30
1	Caleb V	Calvin Christian School-Blaine	Blaine	30
3	Liam D	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	29
3	Matthew S	Calvin Christian School-Blaine	Blaine	29

Carver, Dakota, Hennepin, Mcleod, Olmsted, Scott

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	156
2	Blake School	Hopkins	148
3	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	147
4	Pioneer Ridge MS	Chaska	136

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Matthew Q	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	34
2	Frank Y	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	31
2	Alisha Z	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	31
4	Addison A	Blake School	Hopkins	30
4	Cameron A	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	30
4	Daniel B	Pioneer Ridge MS	Chaska	30
4	Jerric J	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	30
4	Adam L	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	30
4	Lane L	Blake School	Hopkins	30
4	Josh P	Blake School	Hopkins	30
4	Mulan Z	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	30

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MNML

Top 10 Schools in League--7th Grade (15 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	133
*2	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	128
3	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	124
4	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	122
5	Pioneer Ridge MS	Chaska	117
6	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	112
7	Calvin Christian School-Blaine	Blaine	110
7	Chaska Middle School-East	Chaska	110
9	Heritage Christian Academy	Maple Grove	107
10	Calvin Christian School	Edina	92

Top 29 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Nicholas J	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	28
*2	Noah A	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	27
*2	Brandan C	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	27
*2	Gavin K	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	27
5	Nick E	Pioneer Ridge MS	Chaska	26
5	Lizzy M	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	26
5	Nathan P	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	26
5	Mark R	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	26
5	Bryant R	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	26
10	Nelson E	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	25
10	Sarah H	Chaska Middle School-East	Chaska	25
10	Tanner K	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	25
10	Matt R	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	25
10	Karl R	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	25
10	Jaedan S	Calvin Christian School-Blaine	Blaine	25
10	Katrina S	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	25
10	Chris W	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	25
18	Hoai B	Pioneer Ridge MS	Chaska	24
18	Devin C	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	24
18	Ben F	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	24
18	Alex H	Schaeffer Academy	Rochester	24
18	Danny J	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	24
18	Kayla L	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	24
18	Nic N	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	24
18	Dawson P	Heritage Christian Academy	Maple Grove	24
18	Luke R	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	24
18	Haley R	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	24
18	Kyla S	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	24
18	Zach S	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	24

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MNML Regional Standings

Anoka, Kandiyohi, Meeker, Polk, Saint Louis, Stearns, Wright

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	133
2	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	122
3	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	112
4	Calvin Christian School-Blaine	Blaine	110

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Nicholas J	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	28
2	Brandan C	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	27
2	Gavin K	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	27
4	Lizzy M	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	26

Carver, Dakota, Hennepin, Mcleod, Olmsted, Scott

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	128
2	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	124
3	Pioneer Ridge MS	Chaska	117
4	Chaska Middle School-East	Chaska	110

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Noah A	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	27
2	Nick E	Pioneer Ridge MS	Chaska	26
2	Nathan P	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	26
2	Mark R	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	26
2	Bryant R	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	26

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MNML

Top 10 Schools in League--8th Grade (14 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	133
*2	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	130
3	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	129
3	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	129
5	Calvin Christian School	Edina	125
5	Chaska Middle School-East	Chaska	125
7	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	124
8	Calvin Christian School-Blaine	Blaine	123
9	Pioneer Ridge MS	Chaska	115
10	Heritage Christian Academy	Maple Grove	104

Top 30 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Christopher S	Heritage Christian Academy	Maple Grove	30
*2	Emilia G	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	28
*2	Matthew N	Calvin Christian School	Edina	28
*2	Ricarda S	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	28
*2	Jack V	Calvin Christian School-Blaine	Blaine	28
6	Shofita B	Chaska Middle School-East	Chaska	27
6	Taner E	Calvin Christian School	Edina	27
6	James L	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	27
6	Kelly O	Chaska Middle School-East	Chaska	27
6	Molly P	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	27
6	Reid S	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	27
12	Sauviz A	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	26
12	Megan C	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	26
12	Brendan D	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	26
12	Susanna H	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	26
12	Jimmy L	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	26
12	Osman M	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	26
12	Logan M	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	26
12	Dailia P	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	26
12	Bryn R	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	26
12	Laura S	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	26
12	Alexander W	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	26
23	Atef A	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	25
23	Emilie G	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	25
23	Athena H	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	25
23	Zach H	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	25
23	Belle N	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	25
23	Coby O	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	25
23	Amanda V	Calvin Christian School-Blaine	Blaine	25
23	Anna W	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	25

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MNML Regional Standings

Anoka, Kandiyohi, Meeker, Polk, Saint Louis, Stearns, Wright

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	133
2	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	129
3	St. Michael-Albertville MS	Albertville	124
4	Calvin Christian School-Blaine	Blaine	123

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Ricarda S	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	28
1	Jack V	Calvin Christian School-Blaine	Blaine	28
3	James L	St. Michael-Albertville Middle East	Saint Michael	27
3	Reid S	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	27

Carver, Dakota, Hennepin, Mcleod, Olmsted, Scott

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	130
2	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	129
3	Calvin Christian School	Edina	125
3	Chaska Middle School-East	Chaska	125

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Christopher S	Heritage Christian Academy	Maple Grove	30
2	Emilia G	Falcon Ridge Middle School	Apple Valley	28
2	Matthew N	Calvin Christian School	Edina	28
4	Shofita B	Chaska Middle School-East	Chaska	27
4	Taner E	Calvin Christian School	Edina	27
4	Kelly O	Chaska Middle School-East	Chaska	27
4	Molly P	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	27

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded